APPETIZERS

Tod Mun (75pcs) $70
Tom Yum Wings (25pcs) $66
Curry Puffs (710pcs) $66
Pork & Shrimp Dumplings (20pcs) $62
Chicken Satay (20pcs) $66
Spring Rolls (20pcs) $52
Chive Rice Cake (40pcs) $57

ENTREES (SERVES 6)

Crab Fried Rice $132
Chicken Massamun $100
Vegan Massamun $95

M

SALAD

Som Tum
Shrimp Mango Salad
Thai Salad (peanut dressing)

SIDES

Jasmine Rice
Brown Rice

Stewed Beef Basil
Clay Pot Rice
Vegan Clay Pot Rice

Prices for the following items are based on the type of protein you select for each dish.

Choice of Protein:

Vegetables & Tofu $80
Chicken or Pork $85
Beef, Shrimp, Squid or Vegetarian Duck $90
Mixed Seafood or Salmon $110
Noodles

Pad Thai

Pad Kee Mao

Pad See Ew

Sautéed (rice not included)
Basil

Cashew Nuts

Garlic

DRINKS (9602Z)

Thai lced Tea $45
Lychee Lemonade $53

Fried Rice

Thai Fried Rice

Basil Fried Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice

Curry (rice not included)
Red Curry

Greeen Curry

Panang Curry

Thai Iced Tea w. Oat Milk
Lychee Thai Tea

Online ordering available at www.maliigramercy.com.

Order by phone at 646.952.0078 or email: maliigramercy@gmail.com
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$71
$90
$47

$30
$35

$118
$104
$95

$51
$53

*Many food items contains wheat, peanut, seafood, dairy. Please inform us of your allegies.*
*Catering menu items are not eligible for any coupon or discount.*



