

APPETIZERS

SALAD

		Som Tum	\$71
Tod Mun (15pcs)	\$70	Shrimp Mango Salad	\$90
Tom Yum Wings (25pcs)	\$66	Thai Salad (peanut dressing)	\$47
Curry Puffs (10pcs)	\$66	()	
Pork & Shrimp Dumplings (20pcs)	\$62	SIDES	
Chicken Satay (20pcs)	\$66	31013	
Spring Rolls (20pcs)	\$52	Jasmine Rice	\$30
Chive Rice Cake (40pcs)	\$57	Brown Rice	\$35

ENTREES (SERVES 6)

Crab Fried Rice	\$132	Stewed Beef Basil	\$118
Chicken Massamun	\$100	Clay Pot Rice	\$104
Vegan Massamun	\$95	Vegan Clay Pot Rice	\$95

Prices for the following items are based on the type of protein you select for each dish.

Choice of Protein:

Vegetables & Tofu	\$80
Chicken or Pork	\$85
Beef, Shrimp, Squid or Vegetarian Duck	\$90
Mixed Seafood or Salmon	\$110

NoodlesFried RicePad ThaiThai Fried RicePad Kee MaoBasil Fried RicePad See EwPineapple Fried Rice

Sautéed (rice not included) Curry (rice not included)

Basil Red Curry
Cashew Nuts Greeen Curry
Garlic Panang Curry

DRINKS (960Z)

Thai Iced Tea	\$45	Thai Iced Tea w. Oat Milk	\$51
Lychee Lemonade	\$53	Lychee Thai Tea	\$53

Online ordering available at www.maliigramercy.com.

Order by phone at 646.952.0078 or email: maliigramercy@gmail.com

Many food items contains wheat, peanut, seafood, dairy. Please inform us of your allegies.

Catering menu items are not eligible for any coupon or discount.